
AGENDA ITEM 4 
 
LLWYDCOED CREMATORIUM JOINT COMMITTEE 
 
Report of the Superintendent and Registrar 
 
1 Statistics and Performance 
 
Cremations 
1970-2010 
2011 
2012 
Jan - June 2013 
July -Sep 2013 
Oct 2013 
 
Total to date 
 
Year to 31 March 2014 
Adults 
Children 
Stillbirths 
Non viable foetuses 
Body organs 
 
Scattered 
Interred 
Released 
 
Applications for memorials 
Book of Remembrance 
Memorial Cards 
Plaques on plots 
Plaques in garden 
Rose bushes 
 
 
 
Comments, compliments and complaints 
 
 
 
 
 
RECOMMENDATION: 
To note the report 

43854 
1183 
1244 
705 
270 
106 

 
47362 

 
 

676 
0 
3 

273 
3 
 

15 
130 
559 

 
 

19 
0 

178 
9 

26 
 

 



Local Government Act 1972 
as amended by 

Local Government (Access to Information) Act 1985 

 
Rhondda Cynon Taf County Borough Council 

Merthyr Tydfil County Borough Council 
 

Llwydcoed Crematorium Joint Committee 
 

Thursday 12 December 2013 
 

Report of the Superintendent and Registrar 
 

Matters Reported for Decision 

List of Background Papers 

 

REF       OFFICER TO CONTACT 
 
Item 1  Statistics & performance                    Clive G Lewis 
       Tel:  01685 879293 
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