AGENDA ITEM 4

LLWYDCOED CREMATORIUM JOINT COMMITTEE

Report of the Superintendent and Registrar

1 Statistics and Performance

Cremations 1970-2010 2011 2012 Jan - June 2013 July -Sep 2013 Oct 2013	43854 1183 1244 705 270 106
Total to date	47362
Year to 31 March 2014 Adults Children Stillbirths Non viable foetuses Body organs Scattered Interred Released	676 0 3 273 3 15 130 559
Applications for memorials Book of Remembrance Memorial Cards Plaques on plots Plaques in garden Rose bushes	19 0 178 9 26

Comments, compliments and complaints

RECOMMENDATION: To note the report Local Government Act 1972

as amended by

Local Government (Access to Information) Act 1985

Rhondda Cynon Taf County Borough Council Merthyr Tydfil County Borough Council

Llwydcoed Crematorium Joint Committee

Thursday 12 December 2013

Report of the Superintendent and Registrar

Matters Reported for Decision List of Background Papers

REF

OFFICER TO CONTACT

Item 1 Statistics & performance

Clive G Lewis Tel: 01685 879293